Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad

3.511

570

664

425

168

16

144

57

5.555

Millones ($)
27.936,70
3.948,80
3.362,76
2.986,92

845,52

142,42
1.220,25

270,82

40.714,20

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

POR SUCURSAL

06/07/2015



